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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results
 
Event 4  Girls 100 Meter Dash Div B

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Josey Page  11 Carrington 12.14 12.66 Q 1NWI  
2 Julie Dinius  12 Langdon/Munich 12.64 12.77 Q 2-1.2  
3 Jocelyn Dinius   8 Langdon/Munich 12.74 13.12 Q 3-1.2  
4 Paige Slemmons  12 Central Cass 12.52 12.87 Q 2-1.2  
5 Brittany Berndt  12 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 12.90 12.88 Q 1NWI  
6 Kelsie Silvernagel  12 Strasburg 12.54 13.17 Q 3-1.2  
7 Rachel Dryburgh  10 Grafton 12.64 12.89 q 1NWI  
8 Jacey Engelhorn  10 Carrington 12.74 13.12 q 2-1.2  
9 Marah Friez  11 Mott-Regent 12.73 13.19 q 1NWI  

10 Gabby Grommesh  10 Central Cass 12.83 13.25 3-1.2  
11 Erika Olson  12 Bowman County 12.60 13.26 3-1.2  
12 Courtney Heupel  10 Central Prairie 13.04 13.49 2-1.2  
13 Kaitlin Reitz  10 Hettinger/Scranton 13.02 13.50 1NWI  
14 Kacy Smith   9 Lisbon 13.83 13.51 1NWI  
15 Shelbi McGee  10 Bowman County 12.80 13.52 2-1.2  
16 Erica Kitsch  11 North Star/Starkweather 13.15 13.66 3-1.2  
17 Joanna Larson   9 New Rockford-Sheyenne 13.26 13.67 3-1.2  
18 Shaunessy Dauwalder  12 Stanley/Powers Lake 13.74 13.90 1NWI  
19 Madeleine Zacher  11 Parshall 13.74 13.92 2-1.2  

 
Event 4  Girls 100 Meter Dash Div B

YrName School FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 Julie Dinius  12 Langdon/Munich 12.77 12.35  2.2  
2 Paige Slemmons  12 Central Cass 12.87 12.51  2.2  
3 Josey Page  11 Carrington 12.66 12.57  2.2  
4 Brittany Berndt  12 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 12.88 12.66  2.2  
5 Jocelyn Dinius   8 Langdon/Munich 13.12 12.67  2.2  
6 Marah Friez  11 Mott-Regent 13.19 12.74  2.2  
7 Kelsie Silvernagel  12 Strasburg 13.17 12.78  2.2  
8 Rachel Dryburgh  10 Grafton 12.89 12.83  2.2  
9 Jacey Engelhorn  10 Carrington 13.12 12.94  2.2  

 
Event 8  Girls 200 Meter Dash Div B

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Josey Page  11 Carrington 25.44 25.78 Q 1-0.8  
2 Paige Slemmons  12 Central Cass 26.54 26.57 Q 2-2.8  
3 Julie Dinius  12 Langdon/Munich 26.04 26.21 Q 1-0.8  
4 Rachel Dryburgh  10 Grafton 26.14 26.67 Q 2-2.8  
5 Kelsie Silvernagel  12 Strasburg 25.84 26.32 Q 1-0.8  
6 Brittany Berndt  12 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 25.69 26.70 Q 2-2.8  
7 Marah Friez  11 Mott-Regent 26.47 26.58 q 1-0.8  
8 Stephanie Ziegler   8 Hazen 25.74 26.80 q 2-2.8  
9 Alexis Woods  10 Parshall 26.14 26.88 q 2-2.8  

10 Gabby Grommesh  10 Central Cass 26.54 27.01 1-0.8  
11 Emily Stier   9 Rugby 26.94 27.08 1-0.8  
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Girls 200 Meter Dash Div B)
YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

12 Ashleigh Aufforth  12 Bottineau 27.48 27.25 1-0.8  
13 Joanna Larson   9 New Rockford-Sheyenne 26.94 27.28 1-0.8  
14 Courtney Heupel  10 Central Prairie 26.94 27.55 2-2.8  
15 Kaitlin Reitz  10 Hettinger/Scranton 26.61 27.92 2-2.8  
--- Madeleine Zacher  11 Parshall 27.14 NT 2-2.8  

 
Event 8  Girls 200 Meter Dash Div B

YrName School FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 Josey Page  11 Carrington 25.78 25.80  3.7  
2 Julie Dinius  12 Langdon/Munich 26.21 25.91  3.7  
3 Paige Slemmons  12 Central Cass 26.57 25.92  3.7  
4 Rachel Dryburgh  10 Grafton 26.67 26.08  3.7  
5 Marah Friez  11 Mott-Regent 26.58 26.21  3.7  
6 Stephanie Ziegler   8 Hazen 26.80 26.31  3.7  
7 Kelsie Silvernagel  12 Strasburg 26.32 26.41  3.7  
8 Brittany Berndt  12 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 26.70 26.43  3.7  
9 Alexis Woods  10 Parshall 26.88 26.80  3.7  

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Meter Dash Div B

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Alexis Woods  10 Parshall 58.74 57.26 Q 1
 2 Courtney Heupel  10 Central Prairie 1:00.10 59.21 Q 2
 3 Ally Erickson   9 Kindred 1:00.34 59.37 Q 1
 4 Sierra Martinez  11 Kindred 1:00.88 59.41 Q 2
 5 Jocelyn Dinius   8 Langdon/Munich 1:00.88 59.88 Q 2
 6 Rachel Dryburgh  10 Grafton 1:00.42 1:00.35 Q 1
 7 Ashley Brodehl  12 Surrey 1:01.44 1:00.22 q 2
 8 Shaice Marx   8 Thompson 59.94 1:00.26 q 2
 9 Ladora Schmidt   7 Kidder County/Napoleon 1:02.24 1:01.87 q 1
 10 Hannah Christenson  10 Rugby 1:02.54 1:02.32 1
 11 Alexa Henke  10 New Salem Almont 1:01.43 1:03.08 1
 12 Iveta Harner  11 Kindred 1:02.60 1:03.39 2
 13 Sarah Grant  10 Beach 1:01.74 1:03.64 2
 14 Kennedy Doornbos   9 Benson County 1:04.49 1:04.30 2

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Meter Dash Div B

YrName School FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Alexis Woods  10 Parshall 57.26 57.77  
 2 Courtney Heupel  10 Central Prairie 59.21 59.50  
 3 Ally Erickson   9 Kindred 59.37 59.78  
 4 Sierra Martinez  11 Kindred 59.41 1:00.01  
 5 Rachel Dryburgh  10 Grafton 1:00.35 1:00.54  
 6 Shaice Marx   8 Thompson 1:00.26 1:01.02  
 7 Jocelyn Dinius   8 Langdon/Munich 59.88 1:01.03  
 8 Ladora Schmidt   7 Kidder County/Napoleon 1:01.87 1:01.24  
 9 Ashley Brodehl  12 Surrey 1:00.22 1:01.97  
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results
 
Event 16  Girls 800 Meter Run Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Brooke Shimek  11 Thompson 2:23.43 2:22.46  
 2 Abigail Waloch   8 Southern McLean 2:25.00 2:25.36  
 3 Erika Olson  12 Bowman County 2:22.77 2:26.01  
 4 Ally Erickson   9 Kindred 2:24.09 2:26.55  
 5 Kade Ross  12 Watford City 2:22.72 2:26.71  
 6 Katelyn Grinsteinner  10 Dickinson Trinity 2:22.80 2:26.86  
 7 Asha Smith   8 Watford City 2:24.99 2:27.20  
 8 Brittany Fetsch  10 Langdon/Munich 2:25.00 2:27.64  
 9 Courtney Heupel  10 Central Prairie 2:29.97 2:28.05  
 10 Kendra Heier  11 Williams County 2:33.63 2:30.17  
 11 Lauren Leidholt  10 Bishop Ryan 2:32.94 2:30.87  
 12 Hannah Alto  10 North Star/Starkweather 2:28.98 2:30.98  
 13 Emily Tyrrell   9 Richardton-Taylor 2:30.00 2:31.21  
 14 Katelynn Engh  11 Benson County 2:26.30 2:32.01  
 15 Jamie Blotter  10 Kidder County/Napoleon 2:28.24 2:32.86  
 16 Shaice Marx   8 Thompson 2:22.73 2:33.57  
 17 Sierra Martinez  11 Kindred 2:26.24 2:33.64  
 18 Karissa Kemple  10 Sargent County 2:32.32 2:33.84  
 19 Hannah Schlecht   9 Sargent County 2:32.68 2:34.95  
 20 Tatiana Berge  10 Hillsboro/Central Valley 2:39.98 2:36.71  
 21 Brooklyn Zink   9 Hillsboro/Central Valley 2:42.08 2:40.08  

 
Event 20  Girls 1600 Meter Run Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Sydney Kraft  12 Rugby 5:28.64 5:14.59  
 2 Asha Smith   8 Watford City 5:26.78 5:18.37  
 3 Abigail Waloch   8 Southern McLean 5:31.11 5:23.04  
 4 Ashley Perez   8 Nelson County 5:29.23 5:24.73  
 5 Averi Olson  10 Thompson 5:33.18 5:26.32  
 6 Lauren Christenson   8 Rugby 5:32.54 5:27.06  
 7 Katelynn Engh  11 Benson County 5:28.34 5:31.19  
 8 Shayla Fossum   9 Hillsboro/Central Valley 5:30.84 5:31.23  
 9 Symbria Bell  10 New Town 5:39.68 5:31.24  
 10 Alyssa Anderson  10 Benson County 5:28.15 5:35.30  
 11 Lenka Machova  11 Center-Stanton 5:33.52 5:36.34  
 12 Peyton Froleck   7 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 5:32.81 5:36.52  
 13 Tess Scott   7 Barnes Co North 5:44.05 5:36.83  
 13 Madison Gapp   7 Langdon/Munich 5:56.08 5:36.83  
 15 Miriah Forness   8 Shiloh Christian 5:41.49 5:37.48  
 16 Emily Tyrrell   9 Richardton-Taylor 5:47.00 5:38.52  
 17 Annika Rotvold   9 Hillsboro/Central Valley 5:34.49 5:40.64  
 18 Sara Schwanke  11 Benson County 5:33.04 5:41.35  
 19 Tess Hoherz   9 Stanley/Powers Lake 5:54.55 5:45.30  
 20 Mariah Fossum  10 Hillsboro/Central Valley 5:54.68 5:45.40  
 21 Ashley Neumiller   7 Carrington 5:52.48 5:47.45  
 22 Nessa Iverson   9 Beulah 6:03.39 6:09.70  
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results
 
Event 24  Girls 3200 Meter Run Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Asha Smith   8 Watford City 12:02.84 11:34.00  
 2 Ashley Perez   8 Nelson County 12:00.50 11:35.81  
 3 Lauren Christenson   8 Rugby 12:08.68 11:48.14  
 4 Sydney Kraft  12 Rugby 12:07.24 11:52.49  
 5 Katelynn Engh  11 Benson County 12:16.24 11:56.68  
 6 Averi Olson  10 Thompson 12:06.03 12:01.78  
 7 Miriah Forness   8 Shiloh Christian 12:15.22 12:04.10  
 8 Shayla Fossum   9 Hillsboro/Central Valley 12:02.20 12:04.45  
 9 Tess Scott   7 Barnes Co North 12:29.84 12:07.01  
 10 Lenka Machova  11 Center-Stanton 12:16.12 12:08.96  
 11 Kate Fox   8 Wing 12:19.44 12:15.68  
 12 Symbria Bell  10 New Town 12:44.32 12:17.53  
 13 Mariah Fossum  10 Hillsboro/Central Valley 12:05.94 12:29.20  
 14 Ann Endres   8 Carrington 12:34.35 12:30.52  
 15 Tess Hoherz   9 Stanley/Powers Lake 13:13.72 12:35.26  
 16 Annika Rotvold   9 Hillsboro/Central Valley 12:25.10 12:35.57  
 17 Rachel Bail   9 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 12:11.42 12:53.63  
 18 Kennedy Witt   9 LaMoure/Litch-Marion 12:54.77 12:53.73  
 19 Patience Albertson  11 Surrey 13:14.42 12:54.27  
 20 Kelli Pavlicek   9 Dickinson Trinity 13:10.25 12:56.05  
 21 Nessa Iverson   9 Beulah 13:37.15 12:57.49  
 22 Mikayla Reinke   7 Kindred 13:06.33 13:30.40  
 23 Shannon Stockert  10 Dickinson Trinity 13:23.85 13:33.48  

 
Event 26  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Div B

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 McKenzie Hart  12 Langdon/Munich 15.64 15.66 Q 2-1.3  
2 Abby Honeyman  10 Mott-Regent 15.11 15.84 Q 1-1.7  
3 Dakota Wood   9 Hazen 15.75 16.01 Q 3-1.4  
4 Natallie Jones  11 Lisbon 16.08 16.22 Q 1-1.7  
5 Vanessa Johnson  10 Northern Cass 15.97 16.48 Q 2-1.3  
6 Kylie Engebretson  12 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 15.97 16.68 Q 3-1.4  
7 Cassidy Unterseher  12 Harvey/Wells County 16.17 16.43 q 1-1.7  
8 SaraLi Petersen  12 Barnes Co North 16.74 16.83 q 2-1.3  
9 Aubrey Hovland  11 Rugby 16.24 16.99 q 3-1.4  

10 Madison Wendel  10 Carrington 16.24 17.20 2-1.3  
11 Kara Fike  10 Harvey/Wells County 16.69 17.23 3-1.4  
12 Macy Smyle  10 Bowman County 16.76 17.27 1-1.7  
13 Brianna Allex  12 Watford City 16.54 17.27 1-1.7  
14 DeeAnna Ziegler  12 Hazen 17.22 17.30 3-1.4  
15 Megan Brodehl  11 Surrey 16.54 17.35 1-1.7  
15 Sarah Lorenz  11 May-Port CG 16.40 17.35 3-1.4  
17 Jadin Carlson   9 Griggs Co Cent/Midkota 17.73 17.51 3-1.4  
18 Courtney Bubach   9 Strasburg 16.64 17.75 3-1.4  
19 Morgan Pandolfo  12 Kenmare/Bow/MLS 16.64 17.80 2-1.3  
20 Megan Goeser  11 Central Cass 16.40 17.85 2-1.3  
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 26  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Div B)
YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

21 Allyssa Wittenberg   9 Dickinson Trinity 17.09 18.12 2-1.3  
22 Madison Hetletved   9 Langdon/Munich 16.98 19.79 1-1.7  

 
Event 26  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Div B

YrName School FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 McKenzie Hart  12 Langdon/Munich 15.66 15.26  1.4  
2 Abby Honeyman  10 Mott-Regent 15.84 15.37  1.4  
3 Dakota Wood   9 Hazen 16.01 15.72  1.4  
4 Natallie Jones  11 Lisbon 16.22 15.95  1.4  
5 Kylie Engebretson  12 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 16.68 16.23  1.4  
6 Aubrey Hovland  11 Rugby 16.99 16.44  1.4  
7 Cassidy Unterseher  12 Harvey/Wells County 16.43 16.53  1.4  
8 SaraLi Petersen  12 Barnes Co North 16.83 16.61  1.4  
9 Vanessa Johnson  10 Northern Cass 16.48 16.85  1.4  

 
Event 32  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Div B

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Dakota Wood   9 Hazen 47.19 46.23 Q 1
 2 Natallie Jones  11 Lisbon 46.75 46.86 Q 2
 3 Julie Dinius  12 Langdon/Munich 46.92 47.90 Q 3
 4 Sadie Rorich  10 Kidder County/Napoleon 47.64 47.20 Q 1
 5 Abby Honeyman  10 Mott-Regent 47.12 47.96 Q 2
 6 Shaice Marx   8 Thompson 47.06 48.21 Q 3
 7 Rachel Dryburgh  10 Grafton 46.34 47.27 q 1
 8 Megan Brodehl  11 Surrey 48.69 48.10 q 2
 9 Kara Fike  10 Harvey/Wells County 48.64 48.14 q 1
 10 Abby Sletten  12 Hatton/Northwood 48.18 48.70 3
 11 Courtney Bubach   9 Strasburg 48.57 48.89 1
 12 Acacia Fossom   8 Richardton-Taylor 47.97 49.01 2
 13 McKayla Roll  11 Mott-Regent 50.10 49.52 1
 14 Emily Stier   9 Rugby 49.54 49.84 3
 15 Cassidy Unterseher  12 Harvey/Wells County 49.07 49.85 3
 16 Sarah Lorenz  11 May-Port CG 48.44 50.06 3
 17 Megan Goeser  11 Central Cass 48.44 50.22 2
 18 Iveta Harner  11 Kindred 49.62 50.26 2
 19 Brianna Allex  12 Watford City 51.26 50.27 2
 20 Jackie Ellefson  11 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 51.04 51.66 1
 21 Morgan Pandolfo  12 Kenmare/Bow/MLS 52.70 52.86 3

 
Event 32  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Div B

YrName School FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Julie Dinius  12 Langdon/Munich 47.90 45.71  
 2 Rachel Dryburgh  10 Grafton 47.27 45.86  
 3 Dakota Wood   9 Hazen 46.23 46.36  
 4 Natallie Jones  11 Lisbon 46.86 46.38  
 5 Shaice Marx   8 Thompson 48.21 47.66  
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results

Finals ...   (Event 32  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Div B)
YrName School FinalsPrelims

 6 Kara Fike  10 Harvey/Wells County 48.14 48.01  
 7 Abby Honeyman  10 Mott-Regent 47.96 48.03  
 8 Sadie Rorich  10 Kidder County/Napoleon 47.20 48.08  
 9 Megan Brodehl  11 Surrey 48.10 48.63  

 
Event 36  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Div B

 Team Relay PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Carrington     A 50.54 50.63 Q 1
1) Jacey Engelhorn 10 2) Josey Page 11 3) Becca Scherr 12 4) Hannah Lipetzky 11

 2 Central Cass     A 51.59 50.83 Q 3
1) Gabby Grommesh 10 2) Megan Goeser 11 3) Trina Steen 12 4) Paige Slemmons 12

 3 Lisbon     A 51.79 51.06 Q 2
1) Kaelie Kruger 9 2) Natallie Jones 11 3) Kacy Smith 9 4) Mattie Olson 9

 4 Bottineau     A 51.84 51.25 Q 1
1) Courtney Gallagher 10 2) Whitney Page 12 3) Megan Fix 8 4) Ashleigh Aufforth 12

 5 Surrey     A 52.64 52.28 Q 3
1) Megan Brodehl 11 2) Jenna Vollmer 12 3) Kayle Schiele 12 4) Ashley Brodehl 12

 6 New Salem Almont     A 51.44 52.63 Q 2
1) Alexa Henke 10 2) Haley Hughes 11 3) Mikaela Forster 11 4) Geanna Gomillion 8

 7 Hazen     A 51.88 51.39 q 1
1) Stephanie Ziegler 8 2) Brittany Beckler 10 3) DeeAnna Ziegler 12 4) Kaylene Klein 8

 8 Dickinson Trinity     A 52.55 51.92 q 1
1) Selina Kudrna 9 2) Kelbie Ficek 12 3) Maddy Humlecker 9 4) Andrea Jirges 12

 9 Rugby     A 55.11 52.41 q 1
1) Aubrey Hovland 11 2) Abbey Paul 12 3) Kassi Jorgenson 9 4) Emily Stier 9

 10 Strasburg     A 52.46 52.46 1
1) Kristi Goldade 12 2) Courtney Bubach 9 3) Emily Luebke 11 4) Kelsie Silvernagel 12

 11 Northern Cass     A 52.56 52.75 2
1) Bailey Maddocks 11 2) Erica Hoggarth 10 3) Vanessa Johnson 10 4) Cheyenne Hanson 10

 12 Kidder County/Napoleon     A 52.23 52.80 3
1) Ladora Schmidt 7 2) Heather Wolf 12 3) Erica Kahl 11 4) Sadie Rorich 10

 13 Bowman County     A 52.65 52.91 3
1) Ashlee Edwards 9 2) Justyce Duffield 9 3) Olivia Duletski 12 4) Shelbi McGee 10

 14 Pembina County North     A 53.60 53.15 2
1) Lisa Cosley 10 2) Lexi Furstenau 12 3) Kendra Smith 12 4) Julia Hartz 10

 15 Watford City     A 53.43 53.25 1
1) Kara Langerud 9 2) Brianna Allex 12 3) Bridget Allex 7 4) Ricki Lindley 8

 16 Velva/Drake-Anamoose     A 52.84 53.47 2
1) Georgie Dietz 11 2) Skylar Niebuhr 12 3) Kylie Engebretson 12 4) Breanne Sherlock 12

 17 Hatton/Northwood     A 54.47 53.50 3
1) Elazae Broeren 7 2) Aletta Anderson 8 3) Abby Sletten 12 4) Darian Hedland 11

 18 LaMoure/Litch-Marion     A 53.09 53.69 1
1) Alayna Jordahl 8 2) Katrina Hoff 8 3) Mackenzie Bickford 12 4) Sadie Cochrane 11

 19 Larimore     A 53.98 53.75 3
1) Thea Erickson 12 2) Paige Kadelbach 12 3) Whitney Morten 8 4) Meredith Mutch 10

 20 Mott-Regent     A 51.63 54.18 3
1) Alyssa Olin 10 2) Shantel Herner 9 3) Naomi Meier 11 4) McKayla Roll 11

 21 Beulah     A 52.44 54.33 2
1) Cassidy Schutt 10 2) Lakin Kessler 10 3) Delaney Johansen 9 4) Nicole Schramm 9
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 36  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Div B)
 Team Relay PrelimsSeed H#

 22 Stanley/Powers Lake     A 54.67 54.59 2
1) Sabrina Skarsgard 10 2) Lacey Meiers 8 3) ReeAnn Mehus 12 4) Shaunessy Dauwalder 12

 --- Kindred     A 52.05 DNF 2
1) Emily Cose 11 2) Casey Allmaras 11 3) Kellie Schmit 11 4) Alexa Braaten 9

 --- Langdon/Munich     A 52.34 DQ 3
1) Madison Hetletved 9 2) Sydney Ellingson 7 3) McKenzie Hart 12 4) Kendall Myers 11

 
Event 36  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Div B

 Team Relay FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Central Cass     A 50.83 51.15  
1) Gabby Grommesh 10 2) Megan Goeser 11 3) Trina Steen 12 4) Paige Slemmons 12

 2 Carrington     A 50.63 51.15  
1) Jacey Engelhorn 10 2) Josey Page 11 3) Becca Scherr 12 4) Hannah Lipetzky 11

 3 Lisbon     A 51.06 51.62  
1) Kaelie Kruger 9 2) Natallie Jones 11 3) Kacy Smith 9 4) Mattie Olson 9

 4 Bottineau     A 51.25 51.73  
1) Courtney Gallagher 10 2) Whitney Page 12 3) Megan Fix 8 4) Ashleigh Aufforth 12

 5 Surrey     A 52.28 52.56  
1) Megan Brodehl 11 2) Jenna Vollmer 12 3) Kayle Schiele 12 4) Ashley Brodehl 12

 6 Hazen     A 51.39 52.74  
1) Stephanie Ziegler 8 2) Brittany Beckler 10 3) DeeAnna Ziegler 12 4) Kaylene Klein 8

 7 Dickinson Trinity     A 51.92 53.29  
1) Selina Kudrna 9 2) Kelbie Ficek 12 3) Maddy Humlecker 9 4) Andrea Jirges 12

 8 Rugby     A 52.41 53.35  
1) Aubrey Hovland 11 2) Abbey Paul 12 3) Kassi Jorgenson 9 4) Emily Stier 9

 9 New Salem Almont     A 52.63 53.44  
1) Alexa Henke 10 2) Haley Hughes 11 3) Mikaela Forster 11 4) Geanna Gomillion 8

 
Event 40  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Div B

 Team Relay PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Carrington     A 1:47.24 1:45.45 Q 1
1) Jacey Engelhorn 10 2) Hannah Lipetzky 11 3) Maartje VanBedaf 11 4) Josey Page 11

 2 Hazen     A 1:48.64 1:45.90 Q 3
1) Dakota Wood 9 2) Brittany Beckler 10 3) DeeAnna Ziegler 12 4) Stephanie Ziegler 8

 3 Bowman County     A 1:48.93 1:47.97 Q 2
1) Ashlee Edwards 9 2) Justyce Duffield 9 3) Shelbi McGee 10 4) Erika Olson 12

 4 Mott-Regent     A 1:47.99 1:48.12 Q 2
1) McKayla Roll 11 2) Abby Honeyman 10 3) Alyssa Olin 10 4) Marah Friez 11

 5 Central Cass     A 1:49.64 1:48.21 Q 1
1) Gabby Grommesh 10 2) Megan Goeser 11 3) Trina Steen 12 4) Paige Slemmons 12

 6 Langdon/Munich     A 1:48.15 1:48.72 Q 3
1) Sydney Ellingson 7 2) Jocelyn Dinius 8 3) Brittany Fetsch 10 4) McKenzie Hart 12

 7 Bottineau     A 1:49.14 1:48.39 q 1
1) Courtney Gallagher 10 2) Whitney Page 12 3) Megan Fix 8 4) Ashleigh Aufforth 12

 8 Lisbon     A 1:50.45 1:49.32 q 3
1) Kaelie Kruger 9 2) Natallie Jones 11 3) Kacy Smith 9 4) Mattie Olson 9

 9 Dickinson Trinity     A 1:51.28 1:49.78 q 2
1) Selina Kudrna 9 2) Kelbie Ficek 12 3) Maddy Humlecker 9 4) Andrea Jirges 12

 10 Surrey     A 1:51.54 1:50.18 3
1) Megan Brodehl 11 2) Jenna Vollmer 12 3) Kayle Schiele 12 4) Ashley Brodehl 12
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 40  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Div B)
 Team Relay PrelimsSeed H#

 11 Oakes     A 1:50.90 1:50.91 2
1) Ashley Petersen 11 2) Shelby Gelinske 9 3) Nicole Warren 11 4) Britta Skjefte 12

 12 Kindred     A 1:49.79 1:51.20 2
1) Emily Cose 11 2) Casey Allmaras 11 3) Iveta Harner 11 4) Alexa Braaten 9

 13 Harvey/Wells County     A 1:53.61 1:52.40 1
1) Cassidy Unterseher 12 2) Kara Fike 10 3) Alyssa Bruer 11 4) Kari Wolfe 7

 14 New Salem Almont     A 1:50.94 1:52.70 1
1) Alexa Henke 10 2) Haley Hughes 11 3) Mikaela Forster 11 4) Geanna Gomillion 8

 15 Kidder County/Napoleon     A 1:51.54 1:52.80 3
1) Ladora Schmidt 7 2) Jacey Dewald 8 3) Heather Wolf 12 4) Sadie Rorich 10

 16 Northern Cass     A 1:53.57 1:53.81 2
1) Bailey Maddocks 11 2) Chelsey King 11 3) Carley Ward 12 4) Cheyenne Hanson 10

 17 Pembina County North     A 1:55.35 1:53.95 3
1) Ari Berg 10 2) Kendra Smith 12 3) Taylor Laidlaw 9 4) Julia Hartz 10

 18 Velva/Drake-Anamoose     A 1:55.94 1:54.15 2
1) Georgie Dietz 11 2) Skylar Niebuhr 12 3) Kylie Engebretson 12 4) Breanne Sherlock 12

 19 Central McLean     A 1:54.53 1:54.18 1
1) Caitlyn Berg 11 2) Emily Eichhorst 7 3) Chailee Berg 9 4) Madison Holm 8

 20 Larimore     A 1:54.70 1:54.30 2
1) Thea Erickson 12 2) Paige Kadelbach 12 3) Whitney Morten 8 4) Meredith Mutch 10

 21 Beach     A 1:57.87 1:54.91 2
1) Bailey Waldal 10 2) Hailee Farstveet 10 3) Brooklynn Zachmann 8 4) Sarah Grant 10

 22 Watford City     A 1:55.62 1:55.28 3
1) Lea Arndt 8 2) Bailey Moen 11 3) Ricki Lindley 8 4) Hayley Moe 10

 23 Bishop Ryan     A 1:56.15 1:55.75 1
1) Sydney Landsiedel 10 2) Maddie Wald 9 3) Lauren Leidholt 10 4) Emily Medalen 12

 24 Parshall     A 1:56.29 1:56.04 1
1) Michelle Risan 9 2) Maisey Gillies 11 3) Rayessa Odermann 11 4) Madeleine Zacher 11

 25 Strasburg     A 1:51.25 1:59.27 1
1) Kristi Goldade 12 2) Emily Luebke 11 3) Sarah Grabnel 9 4) Taylor Ryckman 10

 26 Park River/Ford-L/A-E     A 1:58.70 1:59.34 3
1) Riley Francis 12 2) Claire Welch 9 3) Sadie Vold 11 4) Josie Thompson 12

 --- Hettinger/Scranton     A 1:50.73 DNF 3
1) Paige Gravning 12 2) Cassie Holt 10 3) Kaycee Schwind 10 4) Kaitlin Reitz 10

 
Event 40  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Div B

 Team Relay FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Carrington     A 1:45.45 1:46.81  
1) Jacey Engelhorn 10 2) Hannah Lipetzky 11 3) Maartje VanBedaf 11 4) Josey Page 11

 2 Hazen     A 1:45.90 1:47.00  
1) Dakota Wood 9 2) Brittany Beckler 10 3) DeeAnna Ziegler 12 4) Stephanie Ziegler 8

 3 Mott-Regent     A 1:48.12 1:48.73  
1) McKayla Roll 11 2) Abby Honeyman 10 3) Alyssa Olin 10 4) Marah Friez 11

 4 Central Cass     A 1:48.21 1:49.01  
1) Gabby Grommesh 10 2) Megan Goeser 11 3) Trina Steen 12 4) Paige Slemmons 12

 5 Langdon/Munich     A 1:48.72 1:49.63  
1) Sydney Ellingson 7 2) Jocelyn Dinius 8 3) Brittany Fetsch 10 4) McKenzie Hart 12

 6 Bottineau     A 1:48.39 1:49.98  
1) Courtney Gallagher 10 2) Whitney Page 12 3) Megan Fix 8 4) Ashleigh Aufforth 12
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results

Finals ...   (Event 40  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Div B)
 Team Relay FinalsPrelims

 7 Dickinson Trinity     A 1:49.78 1:50.66  
1) Selina Kudrna 9 2) Kelbie Ficek 12 3) Maddy Humlecker 9 4) Andrea Jirges 12

 8 Lisbon     A 1:49.32 1:51.27  
1) Kaelie Kruger 9 2) Natallie Jones 11 3) Kacy Smith 9 4) Mattie Olson 9

 9 Bowman County     A 1:47.97 2:01.41  
1) Ashlee Edwards 9 2) Justyce Duffield 9 3) Shelbi McGee 10 4) Erika Olson 12

 
Event 44  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Div B

 Team Relay FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 Kindred     A 4:11.14 4:05.50 3
1) Iveta Harner 11 2) Kellie Schmit 11 3) Sierra Martinez 11 4) Ally Erickson 9

 2 Hazen     A 4:10.81 4:07.76 3
1) Dakota Wood 9 2) Brittany Beckler 10 3) Kaylene Klein 8 4) Stephanie Ziegler 8

 3 Oakes     A 4:14.44 4:14.60 3
1) Ashley Petersen 11 2) Shelby Roney 7 3) Shelby Gelinske 9 4) Nicole Warren 11

 4 Carrington     A 4:08.84 4:14.67 3
1) Page Anderson 10 2) Jacey Engelhorn 10 3) Maartje VanBedaf 11 4) Hannah Lipetzky 11

 5 Bowman County     A 4:14.43 4:15.06 3
1) Ashlee Edwards 9 2) Miranda Miller 12 3) Justyce Duffield 9 4) Erika Olson 12

 6 Dickinson Trinity     A 4:16.24 4:16.72 2
1) Katelyn Grinsteinner 10 2) Maddy Humlecker 9 3) Morgan Kuntz 10 4) Andrea Jirges 12

 7 Watford City     A 4:15.96 4:16.80 2
1) Kara Langerud 9 2) Brianna Allex 12 3) Lea Arndt 8 4) Kade Ross 12

 8 Rugby     A 4:15.44 4:19.81 3
1) Hannah Christenson 10 2) Karin Selland 7 3) Kaitlyn Jones 7 4) Emily Stier 9

 9 Linton/HMB     A 4:20.25 4:21.49 2
1) AlLee Vetter 9 2) Robin Weber 12 3) Amber Umber 10 4) Kayln Schneider 12

 10 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg     A 4:20.18 4:21.77 2
1) Danielle Martinson 12 2) Rachel Sakry 11 3) Jackie Ellefson 11 4) Peyton Froleck 7

 11 Surrey     A 4:19.04 4:21.90 2
1) Kayle Schiele 12 2) Allison Klein 9 3) McKenna Thompson 10 4) Ashley Brodehl 12

 12 Benson County     A 4:24.74 4:22.41 2
1) Kennedy Doornbos 9 2) Breana Buehler 12 3) Sara Schwanke 11 4) Shelby Brandvold 10

 13 Bottineau     A 4:17.73 4:23.67 2
1) Maria Diepolder 9 2) Courtney Gallagher 10 3) Megan Fix 8 4) Ashleigh Aufforth 12

 14 Thompson     A 4:15.68 4:24.31 3
1) Lindsey Hegg 8 2) Megan Bohlman 8 3) Averi Olson 10 4) Brooke Shimek 11

 15 Beach     A 4:29.33 4:24.58 1
1) Sarah Grant 10 2) Hailee Farstveet 10 3) Brooklynn Zachmann 8 4) Bailey Waldal 10

 16 Central McLean     A 4:26.19 4:26.10 2
1) Emily Eichhorst 7 2) Caitlyn Berg 11 3) Chailee Berg 9 4) Madison Holm 8

 17 Bishop Ryan     A 4:26.53 4:27.11 2
1) Maddie Wald 9 2) Sydney Landsiedel 10 3) Quinn Harmon 11 4) Emily Medalen 12

 18 Larimore     A 4:27.03 4:28.60 1
1) Thea Erickson 12 2) Whitney Morten 8 3) Katie Berge 4) Meredith Mutch 10

 19 Langdon/Munich     A 4:08.24 4:28.68 3
1) Sydney Ellingson 7 2) Brittany Fetsch 10 3) Madison Hetletved 9 4) Kendall Myers 11

 20 Nelson County     A 4:26.75 4:33.23 1
1) Kaiti Amble 9 2) Farrah Heitkamp 9 3) Alyssa Turner 10 4) Ashley Perez 8
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results

Finals ...   (Event 44  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Div B)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed H#

 21 Mott-Regent     A 4:14.58 4:36.87 3
1) Shantel Herner 9 2) Naomi Meier 11 3) Alyssa Olin 10 4) McKayla Roll 11

 
Event 48  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Div B

 Team Relay FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Thompson     A 10:00.24 9:57.41  
1) Brooke Shimek 11 2) Averi Olson 10 3) Megan Bohlman 8 4) Shaice Marx 8

 2 Kindred     A 10:02.80 9:58.35  
1) Ally Erickson 9 2) Mikayla Reinke 7 3) Kellie Schmit 11 4) Sierra Martinez 11

 3 Rugby     A 10:06.34 9:59.65  
1) Karin Selland 7 2) Hannah Christenson 10 3) Lauren Christenson 8 4) Sydney Kraft 12

 4 Oakes     A 10:02.39 10:03.01  
1) Ashley Petersen 11 2) Shelby Roney 7 3) Shelby Gelinske 9 4) Nicole Warren 11

 5 Hillsboro/Central Valley     A 10:16.34 10:11.95  
1) Annika Rotvold 9 2) Mariah Fossum 10 3) Brooklyn Zink 9 4) Shayla Fossum 9

 6 Dickinson Trinity     A 10:13.78 10:14.05  
1) Andrea Jirges 12 2) Kelli Pavlicek 9 3) Katie Pavlicek 10 4) Katelyn Grinsteinner 10

 7 Watford City     A 10:18.50 10:14.71  
1) Asha Smith 8 2) Addison Sundeen 9 3) Lea Arndt 8 4) Kade Ross 12

 8 Benson County     A 10:18.86 10:18.68  
1) Sara Schwanke 11 2) Shelby Brandvold 10 3) Katelynn Engh 11 4) Alyssa Anderson 10

 9 Carrington     A 10:23.84 10:19.99  
1) Page Anderson 10 2) Ann Endres 8 3) Kalli Koepplin 10 4) Amanda Indergaard 12

 10 Langdon/Munich     A 10:44.28 10:20.06  
1) Madison Gapp 7 2) Kendall Myers 11 3) Hope Bodnar 9 4) Brittany Fetsch 10

 11 Shiloh Christian     A 10:16.05 10:22.92  
1) Mikayla Forness 11 2) Miriah Forness 8 3) Jennalee Reynolds 7 4) Regan Watson 9

 12 Velva/Drake-Anamoose     A 10:32.56 10:30.50  
1) Rachel Bail 9 2) Sarah Wherley 10 3) Cassidy Peterson 10 4) Breanne Sherlock 12

 13 LaMoure/Litch-Marion     A 10:13.31 10:39.43  
1) Maddie Riddle 8 2) Kennedy Witt 9 3) Talitha Hirschkorn 10 4) Sadie Cochrane 11

 14 Killdeer     A 10:59.32 10:43.31  
1) Morgan LeMieux 10 2) Amber Kukla 9 3) Brooke Fettig 11 4) Lexie Clarke 11

 15 Sargent County     A 10:15.03 10:46.56  
1) Sasha Hovind 11 2) Chelsey Anderson 10 3) Hannah Schlecht 9 4) Karissa Kemple 10

 16 Parshall     A 10:40.40 10:51.72  
1) Kiara Packineau 9 2) Devanee Hale 12 3) Desiree Wells 11 4) Alexis Woods 10

 17 Bowman County     A 11:19.61 10:56.59  
1) Miranda Miller 12 2) Taylor Powell 8 3) Lacey Feist 7 4) Sarah Freitag 9

 --- Southern McLean     A 10:36.87 DNF  
1) McKenna Weisenburger 7 2) Alyssa Kadrmas 11 3) Keisha Schock 11 4) Abigail Waloch 8

 --- Stanley/Powers Lake     A 10:53.68 DQ  
1) ReeAnn Mehus 12 2) Lacey Meiers 8 3) Sabrina Skarsgard 10 4) Tess Hoherz 9

 
Event 52  Girls High Jump Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Aubrey Hovland  11 Rugby 5-02.00 5-06.00  
 2 Vanessa Johnson  10 Northern Cass 5-03.00 J5-06.00  
 3 Lexy Wittmayer   8 Rolette/Wolford 5-03.00 5-04.00  
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results

Finals ...   (Event 52  Girls High Jump Div B)
YrName School FinalsSeed

 4 Kayle Schiele  12 Surrey 5-02.00 5-03.00  
 5 Faith Dooley  10 Central Cass 5-03.00 5-02.00  
 6 Darian Hedland  11 Hatton/Northwood 4-09.00 J5-02.00  
 7 Mary Haman  10 Nelson County 5-02.00 5-01.00  
 8 Madison Wendel  10 Carrington 5-03.00 J5-01.00  
 9 Sara Schwanke  11 Benson County 4-09.00 4-11.00  
 9 Sarah Quenette   9 Hazen 4-09.00 4-11.00  
 11 Josie Thompson  12 Park River/Ford-L/A-E 4-07.00 4-09.00  
 11 McKenzie Thorson   8 Southern McLean 4-09.00 4-09.00  
 11 Hayley Moe  10 Watford City 4-09.00 4-09.00  
 11 Mackenzie Einarson  11 Grafton 4-09.00 4-09.00  
 11 Allison Steffan  10 Dickinson Trinity 4-09.00 4-09.00  
 11 Kayln Schneider  12 Linton/HMB 5-01.00 4-09.00  
 11 Abby Braaten  10 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 4-11.00 4-09.00  
 18 McKayla Thompson   9 Surrey 4-05.00 4-07.00  
 18 Macy Smyle  10 Bowman County 4-09.00 4-07.00  
 18 Morgan LeMieux  10 Killdeer 4-07.00 4-07.00  

 
Event 56  Girls Long Jump Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed Wind

Finals

1 Brittany Berndt  12 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 18-06.00 17-07.25  2.6  
2 Whitney Page  12 Bottineau 17-07.00 17-02.50  2.3  
3 Kelsie Silvernagel  12 Strasburg 17-06.00 17-01.25  3.4  
4 McKenzie Hart  12 Langdon/Munich 16-05.00 17-00.50  2.2  
5 Kylie Pastian   9 Hillsboro/Central Valley 16-09.00 16-10.50  0.6  
6 McKayla Haugeberg  11 Watford City 16-10.00 16-05.75  2.1  
7 Ricki Lindley   8 Watford City 16-00.00 15-11.75  0.4  
8 Kellie Schmit  11 Kindred 16-11.00 15-11.50  0.9  
9 Abbey Paul  12 Rugby 16-08.50 15-10.25  1.2  
9 Hailee Depute   9 Mls-Mohall 14-11.25 15-10.25  1.4  

11 Mariah Sellon   8 Central McLean 16-07.75 15-08.50  1.6  
12 Kara Langerud   9 Watford City 16-08.00 15-08.25  1.9  
13 Britta Skjefte  12 Oakes 15-11.00 15-07.75  1.9  
14 McKayla Thompson   9 Surrey 16-08.00 15-07.00  2.4  
15 Darian Hedland  11 Hatton/Northwood 15-08.00 15-06.75  1.4  
16 SaraLi Petersen  12 Barnes Co North 17-01.00 15-03.75  1.8  
16 Courtney Gallagher  10 Bottineau 16-05.00 15-03.75  0.7  
18 Haley Hughes  11 New Salem Almont 15-09.00 15-03.25  0.8  
19 Chelsey Anderson  10 Sargent County 16-02.50 15-02.75  0.4  
20 Kaitlin Binstock   8 Wing 15-03.50 15-02.50  2.3  
21 Cassie Holt  10 Hettinger/Scranton 16-10.00 14-11.25  0.8  
22 Krista Slaubaugh   8 Hazen 16-03.00 14-09.50  1.1  
23 Mikaela Forster  11 New Salem Almont 16-05.50 14-07.50  0.9  
24 Paige Dolan  10 Williams County 14-08.25 13-04.25  1.6  
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Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results
 
Event 60  Girls Triple Jump Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed Wind

Finals

1 Ricki Lindley   8 Watford City 34-03.00 36-01.75  1.5  
2 Brittany Berndt  12 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 35-03.00 34-06.00  +0.0  
3 Tessa Heitkamp  10 Kindred 34-07.00 34-05.00  1.7  
4 Abby Honeyman  10 Mott-Regent 36-06.50 34-04.50  +0.0  
5 Mikaela Forster  11 New Salem Almont 34-04.00 34-01.00  1.8  
6 Sadie Cochrane  11 LaMoure/Litch-Marion 34-01.50 J34-01.00  +0.0  
7 Aubrey Hovland  11 Rugby 34-04.00 33-11.25  1.6  
8 SaraLi Petersen  12 Barnes Co North 33-07.50 33-11.00  2.2  
9 Abbey Paul  12 Rugby 32-03.00 33-10.50  0.8  

10 McKayla Haugeberg  11 Watford City 34-02.50 33-06.50  +0.0  
11 McKenzie Hart  12 Langdon/Munich 34-03.50 33-02.75  +0.0  
12 Kayln Schneider  12 Linton/HMB 32-00.50 33-01.25  0.6  
13 Cassie Holt  10 Hettinger/Scranton 36-03.00 33-01.00  +0.0  
14 Lexi Furstenau  12 Pembina County North 34-04.00 33-00.00  +0.0  
15 Sarah Lorenz  11 May-Port CG 32-08.00 32-07.25  +0.0  
16 Haley Hughes  11 New Salem Almont 34-01.00 32-04.00  0.5  
17 Kara Langerud   9 Watford City 32-04.50 32-01.50  3.6  
18 Paige Dolan  10 Williams County 31-11.25 32-00.75  1.9  
19 Harlee Glasow  12 Kindred 32-11.25 32-00.00  1.3  
20 Andrea Jorgenson   9 Benson County 32-01.50 31-04.75  0.5  
21 Kara Weigel   9 Zeeland 33-01.50 31-01.00  0.8  

 
Event 64  Girls Shot Put Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Olivia Johnson  12 Richland 43-03.00 42-03.00  
 2 Kelsey Laufenberg  10 Maple Valley/Enderlin 42-08.00 40-10.00  
 3 Kayla Hochhalter  10 Carrington 40-05.00 40-07.00  
 4 Courtney Dixon  12 Central Cass 38-06.50 39-04.00  
 5 Carly Copenhaver  11 Carrington 36-02.00 38-06.00  
 6 Shaleen Helmer  12 Griggs Co Cent/Midkota 38-02.00 37-10.50  
 7 Ebony Berube  10 Lisbon 36-04.75 37-09.00  
 8 Sierra Rosenau  12 Carrington 37-01.00 36-04.00  
 9 Taylor Boster  12 Killdeer 38-09.00 35-08.00  
 9 Jessica Meland  12 Harvey/Wells County 38-04.00 35-08.00  
 11 Michaela Halverson  12 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 36-06.00 35-01.00  
 12 Cori Moberg  12 Southern McLean 35-09.50 34-11.00  
 13 Jaylen Newman  11 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 35-06.00 34-09.00  
 14 Kaycee Link  12 Beulah 33-09.00 34-05.00  
 15 Ashley Mogard  12 Surrey 37-02.50 34-00.00  
 16 Emily Wolf  12 New Salem Almont 34-09.00 33-03.50  
 17 Ruby White   9 Garrison/Max 30-08.50 32-09.00  
 18 Brittany Tumey  10 Rolette/Wolford 32-02.00 31-08.00  
 19 Lindsey Mogard  11 Surrey 31-09.50 31-00.00  
 20 Alicia Loiland  10 Thompson 30-08.50 30-08.00  
 21 Devon Urness  10 Griggs Co Cent/Midkota 29-06.00 28-05.00  
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Results
 
Event 68  Girls Discus Throw Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Emily Wolf  12 New Salem Almont 126-02 120-11  
 2 Taylor Boster  12 Killdeer 130-07 118-09  
 3 Kayla Hochhalter  10 Carrington 120-02 111-01  
 4 Ebony Berube  10 Lisbon 115-01 103-04  
 5 Audra Montgomery  10 Carrington 109-11 102-00  
 6 Courtney Dixon  12 Central Cass 107-04 101-08  
 7 Jaylen Newman  11 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 99-03 101-05  
 8 Sierra Rosenau  12 Carrington 119-05 J101-05  
 9 Hannah Balderas  11 Beulah 111-11 96-03  
 10 Ashley Mogard  12 Surrey 103-00 93-08  
 11 Mattie Schmitt  10 Rugby 99-10 92-10  
 12 Michaela Halverson  12 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 111-11 92-02  
 13 Shaleen Helmer  12 Griggs Co Cent/Midkota 127-00 89-08  
 14 Brittany Tumey  10 Rolette/Wolford 96-11 82-07  
 15 Karlie Hoherz  12 Stanley/Powers Lake 99-06 81-10  
 16 Kassi Knutson  11 Garrison/Max 101-05 80-08  
 16 Savannah Hilbert   9 Griggs Co Cent/Midkota 92-03 80-08  
 --- Devon Urness  10 Griggs Co Cent/Midkota 92-07 ND  

 
Event 72  Girls Javelin Throw Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Sierra Rosenau  12 Carrington 143-07 137-07  
 2 Kayla Hochhalter  10 Carrington 135-06 135-05  
 3 McKayla Haugeberg  11 Watford City 129-08 128-07  
 4 Nicole Warren  11 Oakes 120-08 126-06  
 5 Mikayla Forness  11 Shiloh Christian 120-04 126-00  
 6 Olivia Johnson  12 Richland 125-02 122-03  
 7 Hailee Depute   9 Mls-Mohall 115-02 117-07  
 8 Kyann Thorfinson  11 Lisbon 120-01 117-06  
 9 Alyssa Olin  10 Mott-Regent 131-10 116-02  
 10 Sam Reinke  11 Lisbon 116-02 114-06  
 11 McCall Manske  12 Lisbon 121-00 112-02  
 12 Darian Hedland  11 Hatton/Northwood 124-10 109-03  
 13 Quinn Harmon  11 Bishop Ryan 118-09 108-11  
 14 Mattie Schmitt  10 Rugby 110-04 107-06  
 15 Landi Leingang  12 Standing Rock/Self 115-05 106-10  
 16 Amber Hunsaker   9 Thompson 117-08 106-05  
 17 Kaycee Link  12 Beulah 111-00 105-11  
 18 Rebecca Erickson  11 Finley-Sharon/Hope-Page 125-04 104-03  
 19 Krista Thielges  11 Maple Valley/Enderlin 115-11 98-07  
 20 Cori Moberg  12 Southern McLean 103-00 95-11  
 21 Lisa Ehni  12 Harvey/Wells County 94-08 93-04  
 22 Karlie Hoherz  12 Stanley/Powers Lake 106-00 90-10  
 23 Leslie Pederson  11 Northern Lights 96-04 88-05  
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Results
 
Event 76  Girls Pole Vault Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 McKayla Haugeberg  11 Watford City 10-09.00 10-09.00  
 2 Julie Dinius  12 Langdon/Munich 10-09.00 10-06.00  
 3 Thea Erickson  12 Larimore 10-00.00 9-06.00  
 4 McKenzie Kostelecky  11 Dickinson Trinity 9-06.00 J9-06.00  
 5 Jocelyn Dinius   8 Langdon/Munich 9-00.00 9-00.00  
 5 Maria Diepolder   9 Bottineau 8-06.00 9-00.00  
 7 Whitney Page  12 Bottineau 9-06.00 J9-00.00  
 8 Nicole Schramm   9 Beulah 9-00.00 J9-00.00  
 9 Mackenzie Einarson  11 Grafton 9-00.00 J9-00.00  
 10 Sara Lien  11 Lisbon 8-00.00 8-06.00  
 10 Kallisha Keller   9 Killdeer 8-00.00 8-06.00  
 10 Brittney Dixon   8 Fargo Oak Grove 8-00.00 8-06.00  
 13 Courtney Bubach   9 Strasburg 8-06.00 8-00.00  
 13 Payton Ercink   8 Lisbon 8-00.00 8-00.00  
 13 DeeAnna Ziegler  12 Hazen 8-06.00 8-00.00  
 --- Fallon Fladeland  10 Watford City 8-00.00 NH  
 --- Lexie Weber  10 New Rockford-Sheyenne 7-00.00 NH  

 

Women - Div A - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored

1) Century 129 2) Bismarck 91

3) Minot 82 4) West Fargo 78.3333

5) Mandan 56.5 6) Fargo North 56

7) Fargo South 50 8) Fargo Davies 47.3333

9) Shanley 42.5 10) GF Red River 35

11) Williston 28 12) Jamestown 21

13) Valley City 8 14) GF Central 6

15) Wahpeton 4 15) Devils Lake 4

17) Dickinson 1.33333 18) Bismarck St. Mary's 1
 

Women - Div B - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored

1) Carrington 80 2) Langdon/Munich 65.5

3) Watford City 59 4) Rugby 47

5) Central Cass 41 5) Kindred 41

7) Hazen 34 7) Thompson 34

9) Velva/Drake-Anamoose 30 10) Mott-Regent 28

11) Lisbon 25 12) Bottineau 21.5

13) Dickinson Trinity 18 13) Grafton 18

15) Oakes 16 16) Nelson County 15

17) Southern McLean 14 17) New Salem Almont 14

19) Richland 13 20) Hillsboro/Central Valley 10

20) Bowman County 10 20) Parshall 10

20) Strasburg 10 24) Surrey 9

25) Northern Cass 8 25) Maple Valley/Enderlin 8

25) Killdeer 8 25) Central Prairie 8

29) Benson County 7 30) Rolette/Wolford 6
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Results

30) Shiloh Christian 6 30) Larimore 6

33) Harvey/Wells County 5 34) Griggs Co Cent/Midkota 3

34) LaMoure/Litch-Marion 3 34) Hatton/Northwood 3

37) MLS-Mohall 2 37) Barnes Co North 2

37) Kidder County/Napoleon 2 40) Beulah 1


